
DAFTAR MAHASISWA CB AGAMA YANG TELAH MELAKUKAN PENDAFTARAN BLOG di LINK TFI

Nama Ketua Email Ketua Alamat Blog

Abiyyu Fahmi Fajri abiyyu.fajri@binus.ac.id http://cbagamakel9.blogspot.com/

Adama Renardi adama.renardi@gmail.com http://la29kelompok1pelaksanaannilaiagama.blogspot.co.id

Adelia Ratna Zahratul Jannah radelia11@yahoo.com https://cbagama25.wordpress.com/

Adib Damara Satria adb.damara@gmail.com http://cbagamakelompok2-la29.blogspot.co.id

Adinda Siti Khoirunnisa kh.adinda01@gmail.com http://binusiancbagama2019.blogspot.co.id/

Aditya Wardhana (1901471963) wardhanacorp@gmail.com cbagamala25kelompok3.blogspot.co.id

Aditya Wardhana / 1901471963 wardhanacorp@gmail.com cbagamala25kelompok3.blogspot.co.id

Adliawan Settyonugroho adliawan@hotmail.com http://cbagamabinus2019si.blogspot.co.id/

Adzkiah Nabilah Adzkiahnab@gmail.com http://exo-delight.blogspot.co.id/

Adzkiah Nabilah Adzkiahnab@gmail.com http://exo-delight.blogspot.co.id/

agus chandra agusc325@gmail.com https://cbagama-la52.blogspot.co.id/

Aisyah Widya Nur Shadrina - 1901525360 aisyahwidyans@gmail.com http://cbagamalg21tfi.blogspot.co.id/

Ajie Ayu Hanna Purnama ajieayuhannap@gmail.com cbagama-2019.blogspot.com

Albert albertlimz90@gmail.com cbkeagamaanlf53.blogspot.com

Albert Erlangga erlangga_albert@yahoo.com http://aymadeag.blogspot.co.id/

Albertin Theodora Beata (1901473533) Albertin.beata97@gmail.com http://kelompok7bringhappiness.blogspot.co.id/

Aldien Adam Ajie Putera / 1901472530 aldienadam@gmail.com indahnyakeberagaman.blogspot.co.id

Aldrian Gautama aldriangautama@gmail.com tfikarenakasih.blogspot.com

Algio Rentino algio_41@yahoo.co.id http://kelompok6lc11cbagama.blogspot.co.id/

Allen Alamsyah allen.alamsyah3@gmail.com kelompoksosialisasicbagama.blogspot.com

Allen alamsyah moore allen.alamsyah3@gmail.com Cbkelompokdelapan@gmail.com

Allessandre Juan Simmayo (1901465260) andre.juna22@gmail.com http://cbagamapantiasuhan.blogspot.co.id

Allestisan Citra Derosa acderdor@gmail.com cbagamali21kelompok5.blogspot.co.id

Alter Putra Pratama kanade.alter@yahoo.com http://kelompoklf53.blogspot.co.id/

Altius Orlandy (1901477651) altiusorlandy@gmail.com http://kelompok5lb53.blogspot.co.id/

Alverdo alverdoricardo@gmail.com http://cbagama2017kelompok3.blogspot.com/

Alvin alvin.atemvix@gmail.com cbagama-lb28lec.blogspot.com

Alvin Christian Kencheng_alvin@yahoo.co.id kelompok2cbagama2017.blogspot.co.id

Alvin Elmar Azis elmaralvin.azis@gmail.com https://cbagama17.blogspot.co.id/

Alvin Santoso alvinsantoso20@gmail.com http://cbagamala53kelompok7.blogspot.co.id

Alvin Tirta alvintirtaa@gmail.com http://kelompok2la16cbagama.blogspot.co.id/

Alvinda Nuramadhani alvinda.an@gmail.com http://cbagamaldvr.blogspot.co.id/

Alvonsus Yurisa Dioardito97@gmail.com http://cblb24semester4.blogspot.com

Alyska Meulati alyskamlt@gmail.com http://cbagamakelompok2-la29.blogspot.co.id

Amanda Lesmana moogling.kupo@gmail.com https://cbagamala21.wordpress.com/

amelia indah anggraheni amelia.indah23@yahoo.com / amelia.indah97@gmail.comkelompoksatuelceduasatu.blogspot.co.id/

Anastasia Georgina anastasia.georgina@gmail.com http://kelompokcbagamala24.blogspot.co.id/

Andes Saputra andesweng55@gmail.com http://kelompok8la52cbagama.blogspot.co.id

Andhika Prasetyo andhikaprasetyo97@ymail.com cbagamasigc.blogspot.co.id

Andi Wahyudi Salim andiwahyudisalim@gmail.com cbagamasahabatyatimceger.blogspot.com

Andinar Nastiti Cahyaningtyas 1901525530 andinar_nastiti@yahoo.co.id http://cbagamagroup1.blogspot.co.id/

Andre - 1901459863 sayakeren93@yahoo.co.id http://sosialisasicharacterbuildingagama.blogspot.co.id/

Andre Wudiarto andrewudiarto@yahoo.com http://andrewudiartocbagama2017.blogspot.co.id/

Andrean Hartawan andreanhartawan10@gmail.com http://cbagamabinusalamsuterakelompok1.blogspot.co.id/

Andrew Kristanto Xa.3.andrewkristanto@gmail.com Cbagamakelompok.blogspot.com

Angela Gunawan Gomasjaya angelagomasjaya@yahoo.com http://kegiatanvolunteerdipantiasuhan.blogspot.com/

Angela Jenifer Leonard angeljel26@yahoo.com http://cbagamagrup6.blogspot.co.id/

Angela Novianti Gea angelagea97@gmail.com http://cbagamak1.blogspot.co.id/

Angelina Veronica angellinaveronica@rocketmail.com https://cbagamalg53.blogspot.co.id/

Anjar fathurahman Anjarfaturahman3@gmail.com cbbinus17.blogspot.com

Anjar fathurahman 1901531880 Anjarfaturahman3@gmail.com cbbinus17.blogspot.com

anjaya phengbina anjayaphang@gmail.com http://cbagama1a.blogspot.co.id/

Annisa Nurfadilla – 1901515151 nurfadillaannisa@gmail.com http://cbagamakelompoktigala53.blogspot.co.id/

Annisya Diah Hutami anichacole97@gmail.com ouractivitiesaddress.blogspot.co.id
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Anoint Aurora Trisya 1901528160 anoint.trisya@gmail.com http://cbagamapantiasuhan5.blogspot.co.id/

Anseldy Dwitantra ansel_108@hotmail.com cbagama_lb56.blogspot.com

Anthony boyclub7@live.com http://cbagamasosial.weebly.com 

Anthony Sebastian antonsebas10@gmail.com www.cbkeagamaan-cemara.blogspot.com

Antonius Rianto - 1901462006 antoniusriantoo@yahoo.com http://cbagamale21kel13.blogspot.co.id/

aramitha kiarani aramithak21@gmail.com http://characterb5.blogspot.co.id/

Argyasiany siany.argya57@gmail.com http://cbagamakelaslb52.blogspot.co.id/

Ariyani ariyani_ani98@gmail.com http://cbagama-11.blogspot.co.id/

Arya Widura xoxoarya@gmail.com http://characterbuildinglc51.blogspot.co.id/?m=1

Asep Abdurahman Tsani dudu.tsani@gmail.com http://menanampohonitubaik.blogspot.co.id/2017/05/menanam-pohon-untuk-masa-depan.html

Astono Sungoro Astono.sungoro@gmail.com CBAGAMALE24KEL9.blogspot.com

Asyifa Putri Jayanti asyifapj@yahoo.com characterbuilding97.blogspot.com

Audrie Gabriella Audriegabriella@gmail.com http://la29kelompok1pelaksanaannilaiagama.blogspot.co.id

Aulia Ramadwiany Prawitasari auliaramad09@yahoo.co.id cintadalamdamaila22.blogspot.co.id

Azkia Salam azkiasalam@gmail.com cbagamald11.blogspot.com

Bagus Adhitya bagusadhityatama@yahoo.co.id  http://binuscbagama2017.blogspot.co.id/

Bagus Adhitya Bagusadhityatama@yahoo.co.id http://binuscbagama2017.blogspot.co.id/

Bagus adhitya tama Bagusadhityatama@yahoo.com https://www.blogger.com/blogger.g?blogID=79259604598642794#allposts

Bayu Pratama bayupratamairawan@gmail.com http://cbspiritual12.blogspot.com

Benyamin Mikael benyaminmikael@yahoo.co.id tugaspanticbagama.blogspot.com

Bernando b c bernandobc@rocketmail.com -

Bernice Bernice97@rocketmail.com CharacterbuildingLA25.blogspot.com

Bernice 1901472272 Bernice97@rocketmail.com CharacterbuildingLA25.blogspot.com

Billy Chandra billychandraa21@gmail.com http://mycharacterbuildagama.blogspot.co.id/

Billy Dwianto Prasodjo billydwianto13@gmail.com cbfinalagamalh21.blogspot.com

Bintang Nugraha Bintangnugraha122@gmail.com pantibintang.blogspot.com

Bramwell iglesias parnunutan Bramwelliglesias@gmail.com https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSe_oLVXHs9QPkpU4IMR773LrikFWzO-J3Pld126OSSEULCINA/viewform?c=0&w=1

Branden Laurensius idbranden2@yahoo.co.id tugastfi2017.blogspot.com

Brandon bruno mambu brandonmambu14@gmail.com characterbuildingkelompok1.blogspot.co.id

Bryan Anggawinata (1901476604) bryan97lead@gmail.com cb-agama-LA55group1.blogspot.com

Carolyne Lo carolynelo@rocketmail.com 	 cbagamakelompok1lc56.blogspot.com

Chandra Chandragunn97@gmail.com Komunitascbagama.blogspot

Chinthia Pratama chinthiaaa@gmail.com http://cbagamaklmpk3.blogspot.co.id/

Christian Adi Putra ChristianAP1225@yahoo.com http://kelompoksepuluh.weebly.com/

Christian Kusuma christiankusuma76@yahoo.com http://cbagama02.blogspot.co.id/

Christian Sotanto(1901458085) chris.sotanto.15@gmail.com https://cbagamakel3la51.wordpress.com/

Christianty Stevany ( 1901499072 ) Christianty_stevany@yahoo.com http://setiapharikudisertaituhan-lf53.blogspot.co.id/

Christoph Amadeus Andrianto christoph_amadeus@yahoo.com http://cbagamakelompokvi.blogspot.co.id/

Christopher Stanley Soputro christopherstanleysoputro@yahoo.com http://cbagamala25ysi.blogspot.co.id/

Cikita Ayuning aaa.chikita@yahoo.com http://chikit-a.blogspot.co.id/2017/05/cb-professional-development-dan-tfi.html

Cindy Affriani Yunarta cindyaffriani@gmail.com http://cbagamala28kelompok8.blogspot.co.id/

cindy andry lie cindy_andrylie@yahoo.com cbagamabinuslc53@gmail.com

Clarissa Elysia clarissa.elysia97@gmail.com http://binuscbagamakelompok8lb53.blogspot.co.id/

Claudia Dessy Dewanti - 1901502205 claudiadessyy@gmail.com https://characterbuildingagamablog.wordpress.com/

Claudia Jessica Putri Claudiajessica66@gmail.com Cbagamakelompokaku.blogspot.com

Claudya Meilika cmeilika@gmail.com http://cbagama5b.blogspot.co.id/

Corry Madeliene corry_m29@yahoo.com charbuilding-agama.blogspot.com

Cynthia Cynthia.middle@ymail.com Cbagamakitabersama.blogspot.com

Cynthia kalidharma Chiakiaihara13@gmail.com http://cb-agama-group6-la56.weebly.com

Cynthia Natalia Cynthianatalia13@yahoo.com cbagamagroup2la24.blogspot.com

Cynthia Surya Yahya cynthiasuryasurya@gmail.com http://wecareweact.blogspot.co.id

Damar Widyohandoyo handoyo703@gmail.com http://cbagamalc56.blogspot.co.id/

Daniel Angsari danielas11297@gmail.com http://characterbuildingkel4.blogspot.co.id/

Daniel Lauwis daniellauwis@gmail.com http://jompokel7.blogspot.co.id

Danny Mulyadi / 1901494273 dannyp_mulyadi@yahoo.com https://cbagamabinus2017.wordpress.com/

dave dariolla susanto ddariolla@yahoo.com kelompok2lf21.blogspot.com

David Leonardo davidl99@ymail.com cbkewarganegaraanlb43.blogspot.com

Debora Intan N S deboraintan@yahoo.com http://cbagamalg21kelompok3.blogspot.co.id

Defisan Defisan.fang@gmail.com cbagamalc56.wordpress.com

Delvin Lorenzo Delvin.lorenzo97@yahoo.com http://characterbuildingagamabinus.blogspot.co.id

Dena Haura Denafrance@yahoo.com http://kidswhochangedourlife.blogspot.co.id

Desti Puspita Sari destipuspita.cb@gmail.com cbagamaalkarimiyah.blogspot.co.id

desy desytjan@yahoo.co.id http://lg21berdikari.blogspot.co.id

Devi Nurhayati-1901519982 nurhayati.121devi@gmail.com http://cbagamabinuslm21.blogspot.co.id/
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Devi Yulianti deviyuliantii14@gmail.com cbagamaLE11.blogspot.com

Devina Ong devinaaong@gmail.com http://laporankelompok5cbagama.blogspot.co.id/

Dickinson Siddharta Candra dickinsonsc124@gmail.com cbibmlb24.blogspot.com

Dimas Andriyanto Id.dimasandriyanto@gmail.com cbsharethelove.blogspot.com

Dimas Gustino dimasgustino@gmail.com cbagamald21kel3.blogspot.co.id

Dina Irwan Lukmantoro dina,irwan13@gmail.com laporancbagamabinusian2019.blogspot.com

Dio indra prasetyo Dioindra123@gmail.coom https://plus.google.com/113802224408250208321/posts/hX45K7TP8Qw

Dita Eka Rahayu dierahayu8@gmail.com Kunjunganpantiasuhan.blogspot.com

Diva Smaradhana Haryo Wilangan dhanaduit@yahoo.com http://cbagamakelompok7le53.blogspot.co.id/

Dodi Haryuki Lubuk Dodiharyukilubuk@yahoo.com Pantijompobinakarya.blogspot.com

Dwicahyo Ekagatta Citta feliks.kurniawan97@gmail.com mycbagamalb61.blogspot.com

Dwiza Adnandyo Sepliadi dioadnandyo@hotmail.com http://kelompok9lf53.blogspot.co.id/?m=1

Ebell ebellez1234@gmail.com CB TFI

Ebell Rumengan ebellez1234@gmail.com Cb-agappe.blogspot.com

Eclesia Metta metta_ok@ymail.com jameyumonelky.blogspot.co.id

Edwin oktacianus Erwinoktacianus18@gmail.com https://cbagamabinusblog.wordpress.com/

Edwin Satya Surya Edwinlie12@gmail.com https://cbagama153.wordpress.com/

Efrida Puspitasari efridapuspitasari@gmail.com Cbagamateam1.wordpress.com

egan nathanael purnomo egan.nathanael11@gmail.com TFI2017PANTI.blogspot.com

Eko Prasetyo ekop0614@gmai.com cbagama.weebly.com

Elda Selvira D selviraelda@yahoo.com parapencarigelar.blogspot.co.id

Elis Febriana elisfebriana66@gmail.com lc53cbagama.blogspot.co.id

Elisa Ginting elisaginting11@gmail.com http://linxx26.blogspot.co.id/search/label/CHARACTER%20BUILDING%20%28CB%29%20-%20AGAMA

Ellen Arinda ellen_arindapratiwi@yahoo.co.id http://groupcbagama00.blogspot.co.id

Ellen Meisika ellenmeisika97@gmail.com http://cbagamale24kelompok4.blogspot.co.id/

Elvina hertanu 1901468602 Elvinah25@gmail.com Http://cb-agama.simplesite.com/

Eric Tanoto etchoose@gmail.com http://cbagamatfikel6.blogspot.co.id/

Eric Weryanto ericweryanto@gmail.com yayasanbinabhaktiblog.wordpress.com

Erick Septyan Pranoto blizzard_pranoto@yahoo.com http://cbagamala11-wismasahabatbaru15.blogspot.co.id/

Erika Nanda Iswara erikanandaSG@yahoo.com http://lc21cbagama.blogspot.co.id/

Ernest Pradipta Antony ernestantony@gmail.com http://projectcb2017.blogspot.co.id/?m=1

Esther argyanti kusuma estherargiyanti@yahoo.com cbagamalc53.blogspot.co.id

EUGENE HANS yujyuja@gmail.com cbagamalb24.blogspot.com

Evan Philibert evanphilibert@gmail.com binusreligion.wordpress.com

Evelyn Kang Dinata evelynkangdinata8@yahoo.co.id http://cbagamaberbagikasihterhadapsesama.blogspot.co.id/

Evie Fransiska evie.frans.ef@gmail.com cbagama6.blogspot.com

Fadil Iman Arysuta fadiliman@rocketmail.com http://cbagama2017kelompok7.blogspot.co.id/

Fadilan Rezky Dwiputra Fadilan12@gmail.com http://characterb5.blogspot.co.id/

Faizal Saputra Hasan - 1901484713 Faizaldric@gmail.com http://letshareourlove.blogspot.co.id

fajar prakosa bhaiquni prakosapb@yahoo.com https://cbtfiagama.wordpress.com/

Fantasia Imanda Bidari Putri fimanda29@gmail.com http://cbagamakel5-2017.blogspot.co.id/

farah nurjannah Farahnurjannahn@gmail.com www.cb-agama2019.blogspot.co.id

Farah Nurjannah Nugroho Farahnurjannahn@gmail.com http://cb-agama2019.blogspot.co.id/

Fariz Nugroho fariz22nugroho@gmail.com https://kelompokcmanajemenbinus.blogspot.co.id/

Fathan Abdussalam fathanabdussalam@gmail.com http://belajarcharacterbuilding.blogspot.com/

Febrizal zal.febri14@yahoo.com http://ccbagamaa.blogspot.co.id/?m=1

Felicia Agatha agathakartadinata@gmail.com cbagamagroup2lb52.blogspot.co.id

Felix Reinhard Maleakhi felixreinhardm97@gmail.com tugasCBagamaLF11.blogspot.com

Ferianto Surya Wijaya blackhun11@gmail.com http://cbsasanatresnawerdha.blogspot.co.id/

Fernando Sandjaya fernando.sandjaya@yahoo.com cbtresnawedha2.blogspot.com

fiana anindita widyastuti fiana_anindita@hotmail.com http://1characterbuildingla14.blogspot.co.id/

fikram rizki putra guntoro rizkifikram@gmail.com http://kelompok3cbagama.blogspot.co.id/?m=0

Firdaus juniarfirdausimran@gmail.com http://cbdc-kelompok2-rptra.blogspot.co.id

Firlia risky altriara Firliaaltriara@yahoo.co.id Cbagamabinus2019.blogspot.com

Firmansyah (1901502975) firmansyah71@outlook.com http://cbagama120.blogspot.co.id

Fishka Tania Tasya Rachmad 1901493011 fishka.rachmad@gmail.com http://cbreligionproject.blogspot.co.id/

Fransiskus Putra P. Wijaya fransiskus_putra@hotmail.com http://cb-agama-la28.simplesite.com/

Frederick Jourdan jourdanfrederick@gmail.com cbagamalb24tfi.blogspot.co.id

Frederick Jourdan - 1901460303 jourdanfrederick@gmail.com cbagamalb24tfi.blogspot.co.id

Frieda Lucia Rosalinda Angelica friedalcia97@hotmail.com http://cbagamala24.blogspot.co.id/

Gandhi Prayogo Hermanto Gandhihermanto@yahoo.com cbagamapanti.blospot.co.id

Gannivir Gannivir10@gmail.com cbagamalh21k7.wordpress.com

Gavin Lovel gl_kdh@yahoo.com ld21kelompok4cbagama.blogspot.com

Getar ramadhan geget-me@hotmail.com http://kelompokdarwin.blogspot.co.id/
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